
 

 

        

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 Congratulations 
  

 
on completing the 

 
 

in a time of 

 
 

          Overall Position:             

Category Position:             

Gender Position:                                                                           
           

1500m Swim

Harry HEWITT

00:18:10
12/678
2/22
9/348


